



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(CRL) 2664/2024**

FAITHFUL SOFTECH

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Ashish Batra, Advocate**

versus

CBI & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Rajat Katyal, Mr. Sparsh Agarwal,
Ms. Ruchika, Advocates for R-2**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

28.01.2025

It is already 05:15 P.M.

No time left.

List on 01.04.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 28, 2025/mt

Click here to check corrigendum, if any